
20-2146 CRN B The Upton188A-1

INVENTORY HOME_188A-1

GRANITE

PLUMBING

GRANITE - COUNTERTOP WITH 4" BACKSPLASH - 3/4" GROUP 1 - ENSUITE
MASTER - UPGRADE 1

MSI QUARTZ ICED WHITE ON PAGE 14 OF 44, MISSED CHARGE.

CHANGE DOUBLE STD COLONY SINKS TO DOUBLE UNDERMOUNT
OVALYN SINKS FOR QUARTZ COUNTERTOP

Original Pre-SSS page 3 of 9

$315.00

$1,949.00

2,264.00

294.32

2558.32

06-Jan-21 06-Jan-21
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Counter was produced with drop-in sinks, to leave as is as per Marilyn - Jan 11, 2021.
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BARRIER FREE

38mm
(1-1/2)

ADA DRAIN
OUTLET

A
B

FINISHED WALL
OR SPLASHBACK

140mm
(5-1/2) REF

51mm(2)
MINIMUM

EDGE OF
COUNTER
TOP
CUTOUT

C/L

382mm
(15-1/16)

SEALING
COMPOUND

*349mm
(13-3/4)

COUNTERTOP
(BY OTHERS)

191mm
(7-1/2)

203mm
(8)

1-1/4 O.D. TAILPIECE

1-1/4
O.D. WASTE

SUPPLIES
AS REQ'D

64mm
(2-1/2)

359mm
(14-1/8)

*286mm
(11-1/4)

13mm
(1/2)

FINISHED FLOOR

864mm
(34)

686mm
(27)
MIN.

864mm
(34)

51mm
(2)

306mm
(12-1/16)

435mm
(17-1/8)

610mm
(24)

BARRIER FREE
CLEARANCE

152mm
(6)

MAX.

229mm
(9)

MIN.

203mm
(8)

MIN.

FURNITURE
INTERIOR
SURFACE

MINIMUM
INTERIOR

CLEARANCE
454mm
(17-7/8)

FITTING

CENTERSET

SPREAD

A

1-1/4 (32mm)

1-3/8 (35mm)

B

4 (102mm)

8 (203mm)

DETAIL OF MOUNTING CLIP
(KIT No. 047194-0070A)

SINK

BRASS INSERT

19mm(3/4)
 MIN.

REFER TO INSTRUCTIONS
PROVIDED WITH KIT FOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CLIP 
MACH.
SCREW

DRAWING FOR 
DIMENSIONAL 

PURPOSES ONLY. 
IT IS NOT AN EXACT 
REPRESENTATION.

CAT. NO.

0496.221

E
489mm
(19-1/4)
546mm
(21-1/2)

F
413mm
(16-1/4)
441mm
(17-3/8)

G H

0497.221

FITTING

CENTERSET

SPREAD

A

1-1/4 (32mm)

1-3/8 (35mm)

B

4 (102mm)

8 (203mm)

D
182mm
(7-3/16)
191mm

J
16mm
(5/8)

19mm
(7-1/2) (3/4)

K
500mm
(19-11/16)
534mm
(21-1/16)

C
103mm
(4-1/16)
95mm
(3-3/4)

432mm
(17)

483mm
(19)

356mm
(14)

391mm
(15-3/8)

38mm
(1-1/2)

ADA DRAIN
OUTLET

A
B

FINISHED WALL
OR SPLASHBACK

C

51mm(2)
MINIMUM

EDGE OF
COUNTER
TOP
CUTOUT

C/L

G

SEALING
COMPOUND

*349mm
(13-3/4)

COUNTERTOP
(BY OTHERS)

D

203mm
(8)

1-1/4 O.D. TAILPIECE

1-1/4
O.D. WASTE

SUPPLIES
AS REQ'D

DETAIL OF MOUNTING CLIP
(KIT No. 047194-0070A)

SINK

BRASS INSERT

19mm(3/4)
 MIN.

REFER TO INSTRUCTIONS
PROVIDED WITH KIT FOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CLIP 
MACH.
SCREW

13mm
(1/2) 

29mm
(1-1/8)

64mm
(2-1/2)

F

-2mm(1/16)

*286mm
(11-1/4)

16mm
(5/8)

FINISHED FLOOR

+3mm(1/8)

864mm
(34)

H

E

CABINET
INTERIOR
FACE

MINIMUM
INTERIOR

CLEARANCE
(K)

686mm
(27)
MIN.

864mm
(34)

76mm
(3)

610mm
(24)

BARRIER FREE
CLEARANCE

152mm
(6)

MAX.

229mm
(9)

MIN.

203mm
(8)

MIN.
DRAWING FOR 
DIMENSIONAL 

PURPOSES ONLY. 
IT IS NOT AN EXACT 
REPRESENTATION.

MEETS THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT 
GUIDELINES AND ANSI A117.1  ACCESSIBLE AND 
USABLE BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES - 
CHECK LOCAL CODES.
Countertop 864mm (34") from finished floor. Lavatory
installed 51mm (2") from front edge of countertop.
Countertop thickness to be 25mm (1") maximum. 

MEETS THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT 
GUIDELINES AND ANSI A117.1  ACCESSIBLE AND 
USEABLE BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES - 
CHECK LOCAL CODES.
Countertop 864mm (34") from finished floor. Lavatory
installed 76mm (3") from front edge of countertop.
Countertop thickness to be 25mm (1") maximum.
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